
N10 Championships
February 18, 2017DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 106

Ridgedale

Upper Sandusky

Carey

Bucyrus

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Ridgedale

Carey

Upper Sandusky

Bucyrus

2

0

2

0

Shawn Secresty

Ronan Gullifer

Jaden Lutz

Dakoda Jenkins
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Pin at 1:33

Ridgedale 6

Pin at 0:28

Ridgedale

Dakoda Jenkins

Pin at 5:14

Upper Sandusky

Ronan Gullifer
14

14

6

10

11

Carey

L7

L3

L4

BYE

Carey 4

Pin at 0:43

Bucyrus 5
Carey

BYE

Bucyrus 5

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE

5

9

Bucyrus

L8

L1

L2

BYE

BYE

BYE

Shawn Secresty

Shawn Secresty

Jaden Lutz

BYE

BYE

BYE

Jaden Lutz

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

Dakoda Jenkins

Bye

Ronan Gullifer

Bye

Bye

Shawn Secresty

Bye

Jaden Lutz

Upper Sandusky

SECOND PLACE

Ronan Gullifer

Jaden Lutz
Bucyrus

Ridgedale

FIRST PLACE

Dakoda Jenkins

Dakoda Jenkins

Shawn Secresty

Jaden Lutz
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N10 Championships
February 18, 2017DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 113

Upper Sandusky

Bucyrus

Seneca East

Carey

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Upper Sandusky

Seneca East

Bucyrus

Carey

2

0

0

2

Jon Margraf

Mason Ricker

Reece Mullholand

Matt Luikart
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Pin at 1:42

Upper Sandusky 6

Pin at 1:27

Upper Sandusky

Matt Luikart

7-6

Carey

Reece Mullholand
12

14

6

10

11

Seneca East

L7

L3

L4

BYE

Seneca East 4

Pin at 2:32

Bucyrus 5
Seneca East

BYE

Bucyrus 5

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE

5

9

Bucyrus

L8

L1

L2

BYE

BYE

BYE

Jon Margraf

Jon Margraf

Mason Ricker

BYE

BYE

BYE

Mason Ricker

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

Matt Luikart

Bye

Mason Ricker

Bye

Bye

Jon Margraf

Bye

Reece Mullholand

Carey

SECOND PLACE

Reece Mullholand

Mason Ricker
Bucyrus

Upper Sandusky

FIRST PLACE

Matt Luikart

Matt Luikart

Jon Margraf

Mason Ricker
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N10 Championships
February 18, 2017DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 120

Ridgedale

Mohawk

Bucyrus

Upper Sandusky

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Ridgedale

Bucyrus

Mohawk

Upper Sandusky

2

0

0

2

Cameron Bloomfield

Caden Gurney

Brayzin McDaniel

Kalib Patterson
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Major Dec. 10-0

Ridgedale 5

Pin at 3:0

Ridgedale

Kalib Patterson

7-0

Upper Sandusky

Brayzin McDaniel
12

14

6

10

11

Bucyrus

L7

L3

L4

BYE

Bucyrus 4

Pin at 2:43

Mohawk 5
Bucyrus

BYE

Mohawk 5

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE

5

9

Mohawk

L8

L1

L2

BYE

BYE

BYE

Cameron Bloomfield

Cameron Bloomfield

Caden Gurney

BYE

BYE

BYE

Caden Gurney

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

Kalib Patterson

Bye

Caden Gurney

Bye

Bye

Cameron Bloomfield

Bye

Brayzin McDaniel

Upper Sandusky

SECOND PLACE

Brayzin McDaniel

Caden Gurney
Mohawk

Ridgedale

FIRST PLACE

Kalib Patterson

Kalib Patterson

Cameron Bloomfield

Caden Gurney
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N10 Championships
February 18, 2017DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 126

Carey

Ridgedale

Bucyrus

Upper Sandusky

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Carey

Bucyrus

Ridgedale

Upper Sandusky

2

0

0

2

Garett Jackson

Matthew Sarver

Garrett Thomas

Jevyn Pratt
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Pin at 3:14

Carey 6

Pin at 1:53

Carey

Jevyn Pratt

Pin at 3:45

Upper Sandusky

Garrett Thomas
14

14

6

10

11

Bucyrus

L7

L3

L4

BYE

Bucyrus 5

Pin at 4:40

Bucyrus 5
Ridgedale

BYE

Ridgedale 4

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE

5

9

Ridgedale

L8

L1

L2

BYE

BYE

BYE

Garett Jackson

Garett Jackson

Garett Jackson

BYE

BYE

BYE

Matthew Sarver

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

Jevyn Pratt

Bye

Matthew Sarver

Bye

Bye

Garett Jackson

Bye

Garrett Thomas

Upper Sandusky

SECOND PLACE

Garrett Thomas

Garett Jackson
Bucyrus

Carey

FIRST PLACE

Jevyn Pratt

Jevyn Pratt

Matthew Sarver

Matthew Sarver
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N10 Championships
February 18, 2017DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 132

Mohawk

Upper Sandusky

Bucyrus

Carey

Ridgedale

Seneca East

BYE

6-0

Pin at 4:25

BYE

Mohawk

Carey

Bucyrus

Seneca East

2

2

4

2

Justin Schlack

Austin Fulton

Teryn DeBold

Daniel Price
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

7-6

Mohawk 4

Pin at 1:18

Mohawk

Daniel Price

5-4

Seneca East

Teryn DeBold
12

14

Ridgedale
BYE

Ridgedale
6

10

11

Carey

L7

L3

L4

Pin at 2:0

Carey 7

4-2

Carey 3
Bucyrus

Major Dec. 10-2

Bucyrus 6

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
Upper Sandusky

BYE

Upper Sandusky
5

9

Bucyrus

L8

L1

L2

Brent Millisor

BYE

Brent Millisor

Justin Schlack

Justin Schlack

Justin Schlack

BYE

Evan Barth

Evan Barth

Austin Fulton

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

Daniel Price

Evan Barth

Austin Fulton

Bye

Bye

Justin Schlack

Brent Millisor

Teryn DeBold

Seneca East

SECOND PLACE

Teryn DeBold

Justin Schlack
Carey

Mohawk

FIRST PLACE

Daniel Price

Daniel Price

Austin Fulton

Austin Fulton
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N10 Championships
February 18, 2017DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 138

Mohawk

Carey

Upper Sandusky

Seneca East

Ridgedale

BYE

Pin at 3:05

BYE

BYE

Mohawk

Seneca East

Upper Sandusky

Ridgedale

2

4

2

0

Dakota Laughlin

Arik Schneider

Brandon Lewis

Chet Margraf
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Major Dec. 9-0

Mohawk 5

Pin at 0:59

Mohawk

Chet Margraf

7-3

Upper Sandusky

Arik Schneider
12

14

6

10

11

Seneca East

L7

L3

L4

BYE

Seneca East 5

10-7

Seneca East 3
Ridgedale

Pin at 4:51

Ridgedale 7

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
Carey

BYE

Carey
5

9

Ridgedale

L8

L1

L2

BYE

BYE

BYE

Dakota Laughlin

Dakota Laughlin

Dakota Laughlin

BYE

AJ Gernert

AJ Gernert

Brandon Lewis

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

Chet Margraf

AJ Gernert

Arik Schneider

Bye

Bye

Dakota Laughlin

Bye

Brandon Lewis

Upper Sandusky

SECOND PLACE

Arik Schneider

Dakota Laughlin
Seneca East

Mohawk

FIRST PLACE

Chet Margraf

Chet Margraf

Brandon Lewis

Brandon Lewis
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N10 Championships
February 18, 2017DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 145

Mohawk

Carey

Bucyrus

Ridgedale

Upper Sandusky

BYE

Pin at 0:58

BYE

BYE

Mohawk

Ridgedale

Bucyrus

Upper Sandusky

2

4

0

2

Steven Loper

Jacob Meeks

Dylan Bryan

Morgan Price
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

4-2

Mohawk 4

Pin at 3:41

Mohawk

Morgan Price

Pin at 5:32

Upper Sandusky

Dylan Bryan
14

14

6

10

11

Ridgedale

L7

L3

L4

BYE

Ridgedale 4

Pin at 2:20

Bucyrus 5
Ridgedale

Pin at 2:41

Bucyrus 7

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
Carey

BYE

Carey
5

9

Bucyrus

L8

L1

L2

BYE

BYE

BYE

Steven Loper

Steven Loper

Jacob Meeks

BYE

Tyson Wilson

Tyson Wilson

Jacob Meeks

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

Morgan Price

Tyson Wilson

Jacob Meeks

Bye

Bye

Steven Loper

Bye

Dylan Bryan

Upper Sandusky

SECOND PLACE

Dylan Bryan

Jacob Meeks
Bucyrus

Mohawk

FIRST PLACE

Morgan Price

Morgan Price

Steven Loper

Jacob Meeks
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N10 Championships
February 18, 2017DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 152

Bucyrus

Carey

Seneca East

Mohawk

Ridgedale

Upper Sandusky

BYE

Major Dec. 10-1

Pin at 1:10

BYE

Bucyrus

Mohawk

Seneca East

Upper Sandusky

0

3

4

2

Rico Lopez

Kesey Johnson

Brandon Derr

Damen Parsell
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

7-6

Mohawk 4

6-5 (OT)

Mohawk

Rico Lopez

Pin at 5:43

Upper Sandusky

Brandon Derr
14

12

Ridgedale
BYE

Ridgedale
6

10

11

Bucyrus

L7

L3

L4

Pin at 4:30

Bucyrus 7

Pin at 2:28

Seneca East 5
Bucyrus

Pin at 4:37

Seneca East 7

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
Carey

BYE

Carey
5

9

Seneca East

L8

L1

L2

Karson Holley

BYE

Karson Holley

Damen Parsell

Damen Parsell

Kesey Johnson

BYE

Hayden Jacoby

Hayden Jacoby

Kesey Johnson

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

Damen Parsell

Hayden Jacoby

Kesey Johnson

Bye

Bye

Rico Lopez

Karson Holley

Brandon Derr

Upper Sandusky

SECOND PLACE

Brandon Derr

Kesey Johnson
Seneca East

Mohawk

FIRST PLACE

Rico Lopez

Rico Lopez

Damen Parsell

Kesey Johnson
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N10 Championships
February 18, 2017DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 160

Mohawk

Upper Sandusky

Seneca East

Buckeye Central

Bucyrus

Carey

BYE

Pin at 5:26

Pin at 1:19

BYE

Mohawk

Upper Sandusky

Seneca East

Carey

2

4

4

0

Mitchell Dewitt

Dustin Powers

Will Schafer

Parker Brown
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Pin at 0:40

Mohawk 6

Pin at 3:58

Mohawk

Parker Brown

Major Dec. 14-6

Seneca East

Dustin Powers
13

14

Bucyrus
BYE

Bucyrus
6

10

11

Upper Sandusky

L7

L3

L4

Pin at 0:43

Upper Sandusky 7

Major Dec. 9-0

Upper Sandusky 4
Buckeye Central

Pin at 2:59

Buckeye Central 7

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
Buckeye Central

BYE

Buckeye Central
5

9

Carey

L8

L1

L2

Jacob Hunt

BYE

Jacob Hunt

Mitchell Dewitt

Mitchell Dewitt

Mitchell Dewitt

BYE

Jacob Maxhimer

Jacob Maxhimer

Will Schafer

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

Parker Brown

Mitchell Dewitt

Dustin Powers

Bye

Bye

Jacob Maxhimer

Jacob Hunt

Will Schafer

Seneca East

SECOND PLACE

Dustin Powers

Mitchell Dewitt
Upper Sandusky

Mohawk

FIRST PLACE

Parker Brown

Parker Brown

Jacob Maxhimer

Jacob Maxhimer
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N10 Championships
February 18, 2017DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 170

Upper Sandusky

Buckeye Central

Carey

Bucyrus

Ridgedale

BYE

Pin at 3:11

BYE

BYE

Upper Sandusky

Bucyrus

Carey

Ridgedale

2

4

2

0

Tyee Trent

Trent Phoenix

Branden Jaggers

Noah Clary
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Pin at 1:45

Upper Sandusky 6

Pin at 1:48

Upper Sandusky

Noah Clary

5-3

Carey

Trent Phoenix
12

14

6

10

11

Bucyrus

L7

L3

L4

BYE

Bucyrus 4

Pin at 2:42

Ridgedale 5
Bucyrus

Pin at 0:52

Ridgedale 7

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
Buckeye Central

BYE

Buckeye Central
5

9

Ridgedale

L8

L1

L2

BYE

BYE

BYE

Tyee Trent

Tyee Trent

Branden Jaggers

BYE

Luke Maxhimer

Luke Maxhimer

Branden Jaggers

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

Noah Clary

Luke Maxhimer

Trent Phoenix

Bye

Bye

Tyee Trent

Bye

Branden Jaggers

Carey

SECOND PLACE

Trent Phoenix

Branden Jaggers
Ridgedale

Upper Sandusky

FIRST PLACE

Noah Clary

Noah Clary

Tyee Trent

Branden Jaggers
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N10 Championships
February 18, 2017DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 182

Mohawk

Upper Sandusky

Seneca East

Carey

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Mohawk

Seneca East

Upper Sandusky

Carey

2

0

0

2

Brock Martin

Noah Frey

Tanner May

Cole Draper
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

1-0

Mohawk 4

Major Dec. 8-0

Mohawk

Cole Draper

5-3

Carey

Tanner May
12

13

6

10

11

Seneca East

L7

L3

L4

BYE

Seneca East 4

Pin at 2:31

Upper Sandusky 5
Seneca East

BYE

Upper Sandusky 5

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE

5

9

Upper Sandusky

L8

L1

L2

BYE

BYE

BYE

Brock Martin

Brock Martin

Noah Frey

BYE

BYE

BYE

Noah Frey

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

Cole Draper

Bye

Noah Frey

Bye

Bye

Brock Martin

Bye

Tanner May

Carey

SECOND PLACE

Tanner May

Noah Frey
Upper Sandusky

Mohawk

FIRST PLACE

Cole Draper

Cole Draper

Brock Martin

Noah Frey
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N10 Championships
February 18, 2017DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 195

Mohawk

Carey

Upper Sandusky

BYE

BYE

BYE

Mohawk

Carey

Upper Sandusky

0

2

BYE

Brent Mullholand

Mark Collins

Cole Butler
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

6-5

Upper Sandusky 4

BYE

Mohawk

Cole Butler

Pin at 1:27

Upper Sandusky

Mark Collins
14

0

6

10

11

L7

L3

L4

Carey

BYE

Carey 5

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE

5

9

Carey

L8

L1

L2

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Brent Mullholand

BYE

BYE

BYE

Brent Mullholand

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

Cole Butler

Bye

Brent Mullholand

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

Mark Collins

Mohawk

SECOND PLACE

Cole Butler

Brent Mullholand
Carey

Upper Sandusky

FIRST PLACE

Mark Collins

Mark Collins

-

Brent Mullholand
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N10 Championships
February 18, 2017DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 220

Upper Sandusky

Bucyrus

Seneca East

Carey

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Upper Sandusky

Seneca East

Bucyrus

Carey

2

0

0

2

Brandon Best

Joey Patterson

Jon Racheter

Connor Johnston
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

6-0

Upper Sandusky 4

Pin at 1:07

Upper Sandusky

Connor Johnston

Pin at 1:02

Carey

Jon Racheter
14

14

6

10

11

Seneca East

L7

L3

L4

BYE

Seneca East 4

Pin at 4:22

Bucyrus 5
Seneca East

BYE

Bucyrus 5

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE

5

9

Bucyrus

L8

L1

L2

BYE

BYE

BYE

Brandon Best

Brandon Best

Joey Patterson

BYE

BYE

BYE

Joey Patterson

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

Connor Johnston

Bye

Joey Patterson

Bye

Bye

Brandon Best

Bye

Jon Racheter

Carey

SECOND PLACE

Jon Racheter

Joey Patterson
Bucyrus

Upper Sandusky

FIRST PLACE

Connor Johnston

Connor Johnston

Brandon Best

Joey Patterson
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N10 Championships
February 18, 2017DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 285

Carey

Bucyrus

Upper Sandusky

Buckeye Central

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Carey

Upper Sandusky

Bucyrus

Buckeye Central

0

2

0

2

Shane Pack

Jacob Lambert

Bryce Lutz

Ethan Schlack
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

7-4

Upper Sandusky 4

6-3

Upper Sandusky

Shane Pack

Pin at 1:20

Buckeye Central

Bryce Lutz
14

12

6

10

11

Carey

L7

L3

L4

BYE

Carey 4

4-2

Bucyrus 3
Carey

BYE

Bucyrus 5

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE

5

9

Bucyrus

L8

L1

L2

BYE

BYE

BYE

Ethan Schlack

Ethan Schlack

Jacob Lambert

BYE

BYE

BYE

Jacob Lambert

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

Ethan Schlack

Bye

Jacob Lambert

Bye

Bye

Shane Pack

Bye

Bryce Lutz

Buckeye Central

SECOND PLACE

Bryce Lutz

Jacob Lambert
Bucyrus

Upper Sandusky

FIRST PLACE

Shane Pack

Shane Pack

Ethan Schlack

Jacob Lambert
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